Forty (40%) percent, provided that the combined area coverage of all imper-

vious surfaces shall not exceed eighty (80%) percent.  

(G)  Maximum Building Height. Twenty-five (25) feet.  

(H)  Minimum Building Size and Minimum Living Area. Commercial and office buildings shall have a minimum 

total gross floor area of one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet. For automobile service stations: nine 

hundred (900) square feet. Apartment-type living quarters: Six hundred (600) square feet.  

(I)  Setback Requirements and Landscaping.  

(1)  Front Setback. Each lot shall have a front yard with a building setback line of twenty-five (25) feet.